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Départemental 1 / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 5 / /

50059.1

50017.2

50127.1

50097.2

50213.2

50216.2

50542.2

50552.2

50688.2

50695.2

Mehun S/ Y. Ol. 1

Bourges 18 3

Savigny Boulleret 1

Parassy Fs 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Massay Sc 2

Franco-Turque Asc 1

Avord Fc 2

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 3

Moulins S/Yev Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

14/04/2019

21/04/2019

21/04/2019

21/04/2019

02/12/2018

27/01/2019

03/02/2019

17/03/2019

24/02/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

31/03/2019

31/03/2019

17/03/2019

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

Poule C

Poule B

20599664

20599688

20599798

20599834

20600082

20600085

20600741

20600751

20601019

20601026

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 2

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Vignoux Cs 2

Morthomiers Ol 1

Avord Fc 2

Moulins S/Yev Us 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 2

Dun Us 2

505054

553611

546492

523772

527177

512286

582461

547510

504892

524570

514340

527177

581372

504892

542367

524969

547510

524570

544759

504867

321

322

324

329

331

Stade André Poitreneau 1

Stade Jacques Rimbault 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Raymond Dubuisson

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Serge Decroix 1

Stade Léon Biesse

Avenue Jean Chatelet

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Rue Du Clair Aux Saints

Route De L'Hopital

118 Chaussee Cesar

Place De La Liberte

Place Du General Weygand

Route De Nevers

Rue De L'Ile

Route De Sainte Solange

Asnieres Les Bourges

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18000 BOURGES

18240 SAVIGNY EN SANCERRE

18220 PARASSY

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18120 MASSAY

18000 BOURGES

18520 AVORD

18190 CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHER

18390 MOULINS SUR YEVRE

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

14H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H
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U15 D2 / Phase 2

U15 D2 / Phase 2

U15 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D1 / Phase 2

U13 D2 / Phase 2

U13 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D3 / Phase 2

52493.1

52509.1

52512.2

52537.1

52557.1

52573.1

52575.1

52602.2

52618.1

St Florent Us 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Fussy St Mar/Vas/Hen 2

St Florent Us 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

St Florent Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/04/2019

06/04/2019

04/05/2019

15/05/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

06/04/2019

13/04/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

30/03/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

25/05/2019

02/02/2019

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

21203684

21203715

21203733

21203779

21203814

21203845

21203847

21203920

21203936

Argent Cs 1

Cant. Angillonnaise 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

Dun Us 1

St Amand As 1

Bourges Foot 1

Vignoux Cs 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Fussy St Martin Vig. 1

505026

549879

544759

581372

505026

527177

581740

542541

505026

504956

548848

505015

504867

505034

535039

542367

553691

581372

467

468

470

471

472

474

475

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Charles De Mangou 1

Stade Marcel Laurent 1

Stade André Tournie 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Des Veignes 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Avenue Jean Jaures

Route De St Germain Des Bois

Rue De La Montapeine

Route De Vasselay

Avenue Jean Jaures

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue Des Terres Rouges

Route De Salbris

Avenue Jean Jaures

L'Ile Robinson

L'Ile Robinson

La Chaux

L'Ile Robinson

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18340 LEVET

18320 JOUET SUR L AUBOIS

18110 FUSSY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18110 ST ELOY DE GY

18330 NANCAY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

16H

14H30

15H

16H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H
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U13 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D4 / Phase 2

U13 D4 / Phase 2

U13 D4 / Phase 2

U13 D4 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 1 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2

52634.1

52634.2

52650.1

52665.1

52686.1

52695.2

52249.1

52251.1

52303.1

52305.1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Guerche Ca 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 2

Bourges Foot 2

Trouy Es 2

Coeur De Vallée 2

St Germain As 1

Bourges 18 1

Avord Fc 1

Dun Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/04/2019

06/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

06/04/2019

24/04/2019

13/04/2019

20/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

02/02/2019

30/03/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

16/03/2019

30/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule Unique

Poule B

21203967

21203982

21203998

21204028

21204064

21204103

21199894

21199896

21200510

21200512

Guerche Ca 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

E. Vignoux/Mehun 2

Nerondes Fc 2

Avord Fc 2

Vierzon Fc (U13f) 4

Vierzon Fc 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Guerche Ca 1

Bourges Moulon Es 3

544759

505075

581740

535039

519060

512286

511286

553611

547510

504867

505075

544759

542367

518761

547510

581331

581331

514340

505075

514340

476

477

478

479

480

449

453

Stade Des Cales

Stade Henri Zanotte 2

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Yves Du Manoir 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Henri Luquet

Stade Jacques Rimbault 4

Stade Georges Chedin 3

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 2

Le Bourg

Rue De La Chaniere

Rue Des Terres Rouges

Rue De Turly

Route De La Chapelle

Place De La Liberte

Rue Charles De Foucault

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Route De Nevers

Rue Du Stade

Asnieres Les Bourges

18320 MARSEILLES LES AUBIGNY

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18110 ST ELOY DE GY

18000 BOURGES

18570 TROUY

18120 MASSAY

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18000 BOURGES

18520 AVORD

18130 DUN SUR AURON

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

10H30

14H

14H

10H30

14H

14H
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U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

52330.2

52358.1

52349.2

52361.1

52371.1

52375.1

52378.1

52380.1

52392.1

52395.1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Plou Us 1

St Florent Us 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Chateaumeillant Us 2

Avord Fc 2

Avord Fc 2

Ent Guerche/Nérondes 2

Cant. Angillonnaise 1

Fussy St Martin Vig. 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/04/2019

13/04/2019

20/04/2019

13/04/2019

20/04/2019

20/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

25/05/2019

23/03/2019

30/03/2019

19/01/2019

16/03/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

19/01/2019

02/02/2019

Poule D

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

21206829

21200610

21206848

21200695

21200705

21200724

21200727

21200729

21200756

21200759

Foëcy Cs 1

Vierzon Fc 4

Plou Us 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Ent Guerche/Nérondes 2

Sancoins Es 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 2

Baugy/Villab As 1

Brecy Es 1

553691

529943

505026

544155

504925

547510

547510

505075

548848

581372

504909

581331

529943

549879

549879

505075

504978

544759

504923

505260

455

456

457

458

459

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Georges Dumas 2

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Georges Chedin 3

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade Du Chemin Vert 1

Stade Des Revives

Route D'Henrichemont

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue Anna Noblet

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Route De Nevers

Route De Nevers

Rue De La Chaniere

Rue Du Chemin Vert

Rue Des Revives

Brouillamon

L'Ile Robinson

18510 MENETOU SALON

18290 PLOU

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18400 LUNERY

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18520 AVORD

18520 AVORD

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18220 LES AIX D ANGILLON

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

RP

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RP

RP

RS

RP

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H
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U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

52408.1

52418.1

52405.2

52422.1

50827.1

50839.1

50847.2

50857.2

50896.1

50879.2

Belleville Ufc 1

St Doulchard Fc 3

Henrich Menetou Us 2

Coeur De Vallée 2

Savigny Boulleret 1

Verdigny As 1

Moulins S/Yev Us 1

Av. Septaine/St Just 1

Subdray/Morthomiers 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/04/2019

25/05/2019

20/04/2019

13/04/2019

05/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

19/04/2019

05/04/2019

12/04/2019

23/02/2019

23/03/2019

25/05/2019

09/03/2019

15/02/2019

14/12/2018

15/02/2019

08/03/2019

18/01/2019

05/04/2019

Poule D

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

21200787

21200797

21206904

21200816

20964136

20964148

20964212

20964222

20964262

20964273

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 2

Belleville Ufc 1

Belleville Ufc 1

Bourges Foot (U13f) 2

Bourges Gazel 2

Bourges Gazel 2

Bengy Ams 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Levet Asc 1

St Amand As 1

547782

505015

553691

547570

546492

529942

524570

551490

539138

504892

581740

547782

547782

535039

501541

501541

546258

514340

510559

505034

460

461

332

333

334

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Des Verdins 1

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade France Bernard

Stade Municipal

Stade Léon Biesse

Stade Les Chaillots

Stade Des Déserts 1

Stade Serge Decroix 2

Rue Des Terres Rouges

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

Route D'Henrichemont

Place De La Liberte

Route De Cosne

Route De La Garenne

Route De Sainte Solange

Route De Nevers

Allee Paul Dubois

Rue De L'Ile

18110 ST ELOY DE GY

18230 ST DOULCHARD

18510 MENETOU SALON

18120 MASSAY

18240 BOULLERET

18300 VERDIGNY

18390 MOULINS SUR YEVRE

18390 SAVIGNY EN SEPTAINE

18570 LE SUBDRAY

18190 CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHER

RP

RS

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RP

14H

15H30

14H

10H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

21H
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Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

50919.1

50920.1

50903.2

50949.1

50954.1

50932.2

50949.2

Bourges Portu. As 1

Trouy Es 2

Plou Us 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Foëcy Cs 1

Vierzon Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

12/04/2019

05/04/2019

03/05/2019

12/04/2019

03/05/2019

05/04/2019

17/05/2019

05/04/2019

25/01/2019

05/04/2019

07/12/2018

05/04/2019

01/02/2019

29/03/2019

Poule D

Poule E

20964313

20964314

20964325

20964372

20964377

20964383

20964400

Et.S. Trouy Vétérans 1

Chapelloise As 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Gracay Genouilly S. 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

524968

519060

529943

542541

581331

504909

581331

548452

517324

524968

581331

527177

547570

542541

335

336

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Municipal

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade Des Veignes 2

Stade De Brouhot 2

Stade Alfred Simier

Stade De Brouhot 2

122 Route De La Chapelle

Route De La Chapelle

Route De Salbris

Rue Henri Barbusse

Route De Mehun

Rue Henri Barbusse

Brouillamon

18000 BOURGES

18570 TROUY

18290 PLOU

18330 NANCAY

18100 VIERZON

18500 FOECY

18100 VIERZON

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30


